Distributor of Abracon Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AIUR-05-3R3M - FIXED IND 3.3UH 2.8A 13 MOHM TH
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Abracon CorporationAbracon Corporation
AIUR-05-3R3MAIUR-05-3R3M

Unshielded Radial Power Inductor
Revised: 04.24.13
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
Part Number Inductance Tolerance Q (Min) Test
Frequency DCR (Max)
Saturation
Current
(Max)
Temperature
Rise Current
(Max)
SRF (Min) Inductance
Code
Units  μH  %  MHz Ω A A MHz
Symbol  L M, K   DCR Isat IDC
AIUR-05-2R2 2.2 M 10 7.96 0.012 5.00 3.0 50 2R2M
AIUR-05-3R3 3.3 M 10 7.96 0.013 4.50 2.8 38 3R3M
AIUR-05-4R7 4.7 M 10 7.96 0.017 3.70 2.7 30 4R7M
AIUR-05-6R8 6.8 M 10 7.96 0.022 3.10 2.3 24 6R8M
AIUR-05-100 10 K 10 2.52 0.031 2.50 2.1 19 100K
AIUR-05-150 15 K 10 2.52 0.042 2.00 1.4 15 150K
AIUR-05-220 22 K 10 2.52 0.070 1.60 1.2 12 220K
AIUR-05-330 33 K 10 2.52 0.092 1.30 1.0 10 330K
AIUR-05-470 47 K 10 2.52 0.130 1.10 0.9 8.2 470K
AIUR-05-680 68 K 10 2.52 0.160 0.91 0.63 6.6 680K
AIUR-05-101 100 K 10 0.796 0.230 0.75 0.59 5.4 101K
AIUR-05-151 150 K 10 0.796 0.400 0.61 0.46 4.3 151K
AIUR-05-221 220 K 10 0.796 0.530 0.50 0.38 3.5 221K
AIUR-05-331 330 K 10 0.796 0.780 0.41 0.30 2.8 331K
AIUR-05-471 470 K 10 0.796 1.000 0.34 0.28 2.3 471K
AIUR-05-681 680 K 10 0.796 1.500 0.28 0.22 1.9 680K
AIUR-05-102 1000 K 10 0.252 2.200 0.23 0.18 1.5 102K
AIUR-05-152 1500 K 10 0.252 3.500 0.18 0.15 1.2 152K
 Test Conditions and equipments
DCR: QuadTech Milliohmmeter
Isat: 10%  inductance drops from initial value
IDC: The DC current at which the temperature rise is 40oC max